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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago  
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER  

Project Name: Rental of Tents for Various Festivals and Events 

P r o c u r e m e n t  S p e c i a l i s t :  K e n y a  B o n n e r   

S p e c i f i c a t i o n  N o :   1 2 2 0 1 3 6   Lead Department: Department of Cultural Affairs and Special 
Events 

Conference Date: Thursday, November 17, 2022,  Conference Location: Microsoft Teams Conference Call   

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Brian Mohrmann 
   

brian@jkrentals.com 
 

 

Brandon Sprau   

brandon@jkrentals.com 
  

Anne Davis 
 

  
Anne.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

 
 

Erika Morales 
   

EMorales@marqueerents.com 
  

Brad Siniscalchi 
   

bsiniscalchi@marqueerents.com 
  

Mike  
   

Guest 
 

 
Valda Walton 

   

VWalton@marqueerents.com 
 

 
Neil Cornhoff 

   

NCornhoff@MarqueeRents.com 
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